THE WHITE HORSES RIDE

Itinerary

Here is our published itinerary for the White Horses Ride, 2017!

Visits to 9 White Horse hill-cut figures in Wiltshire and Oxfordshire. Numbers
in brackets are very rough estimates of mileage. contact either Angela or Caro
for more details. (See below)

Friday 7th July: Westbury to Easterton (12)

no 1: Westbury White Horse

Saturday 8th July: Easterton to Lockeridge (16)

No 2: Alton Barns white horse

Sunday 9th July: Rest day

Monday 10th July: Lockeridge to East Grafton (via Savernack Forest) (14 miles in
1/2 petal)

Tuesday 11th July: East Grafton to Lockeridge via Pewsey white horse (12 miles
1/2 petal)

No 3: Pewsey White Horse

Wednesday 12th July: Lockeridge and back to lockeridge via Marlborough white
horse (14 miles in 1/2 petal)

No 4: Marlborough White Horse

Thursday 13th July: Lockeridge to Headington (10)



no s: Devizes White Horse

Friday 14th July: Hampsley Hollow to Lockeridge via Cherhill (look out for crop
circle identified in April?) (15)

no 6: Cherhill White Horse

Saturday 15th July: Lockeridge to Broad Hinton

no 7: Hackpen White Horse

Sunday 16th July: Broad Hinton to Liddington (Towards Uffington)
no 8: Broad Town White Horse

Monday 17th July: Liddington to Woolstone, (Uffington).

Tuesday 18th July: Woolstone (Rest day) gathering on Dragon Hill to create a
Mandala for Peace. (See ‘events page’ on Facebook for details or contact Angela
or Caro for more details)

No 9: Uffington White Horse

Wednesday 19th July Woolstone back to Warren Farm
Thursday 20th July Warren Farm to Lockeridge
Friday 21st July Tidy up and take horses home
Community Events:

We are making arrangements for 2 community invited ‘Events’.

For walkers to join in our visit to the Alton Barnes White Horse on 8th July. Meet
Angela Shaw in the car park just off the Alton Barnes to Lockeridge Road at 2pm.
A walk along the White Horse Trail to meert the riders on their way to the Alton
Barnes White Horse.

2. To celebrate the completion of our White Horses Ride, a visit to the Uffingron
White Horse and a gathering on nearby Dragon Hill to share our journey and
create a Mandala for Peace. Participants are asked to bring something white or
bring a quote about peace to add to our ‘Book of Peace’, to contribute to the
temporary Mandala. (please keep an eye out on the Events page of Facebook).
For further dertails, such as meeting points for anyone wanting to join the riders,
either by bycycle, walking or horse-power, please contacrt either Angela or Caro.
Angela Shaw: 07780 703277 angela.shaw7@virgin.net

Caro Woods: 07713 592935 caro@carowoods.co.uk

Participants are asked to make a voluntary £5 donation towards the RDA in
gratitude for the kind use of their field at Lockeridge as a base for our horses.



